
Sold in Flat Sheets, Plastic Slotted 
Shims and Arbor Shims

COLOR CODED SHIM

  FLAT 
SHEETS
  5” x 20”
10” x 20”
20” x 20”
25” x 50”

PLASTIC
SLOTTED 
   SHIM
        1” x 1” Size AA    
              2” x 2” Size A
                      3” x 3” Size B

PLASTIC
ARBOR SHIMS

I.D. ranges from 3/8” to 2”
O.D. ranges from 5/8” to 2-3/4”
Thicknesses from .001” to .030”



Thickness
.0005
.001

.0015
.002
.003
.004
.005

.0075
.010

.0125
.015
.020
.025
.030
.040
.050
.060

Color
Silver

Amber
Purple

Red
Green

Tan
Blue

Matte
Brown
Black
Pink

Yellow
White
Coral

Clear

       COLOR CODED SHIM
Made of High Quality Plastic Material 

Thicknesses and  Colors Available:
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