

COLOR CODED SHIM

Sold in Flat Sheets, Plastic Slotted Shims and Arbor Shims

FLAT SHEETS 5" x 20" 10" x 20" 20" x 20" 25" x 50"

PLASTIC SLOTTED SHIM

> 1" x 1" Size AA 2" x 2" Size A 3" x 3" Size B

> > PLASTIC ARBOR SHIMS I.D. ranges from 3/8" to 2" O.D. ranges from 5/8" to 2-3/4" Thicknesses from .001" to .030"



COLOR CODED SHIM

Made of High Quality Plastic Material Thicknesses and Colors Available:

Thickness	Color	
.0005	Silver	
.001	Amber	
.0015	Purple	
.002	Red	
.003	Green	
.004	Tan	
.005	Blue	
.0075	Matte	
.010	Brown	
.0125	Black	
.015	Pink	
.020	Yellow	
.025	White	WHITE
.030	Coral	
.040		
.050	Clear	
.060		